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St. Andrew’s Lenten 

 
 

 
February 18,  

The First Sunday in Lent 
Bishop Visit 

9:00 AM - Holy Eucharist Rite II 
 

February 21, Wednesday 
6:00 PM - Simple Supper 

7:00 PM – Adult Forum Series 
 

February 23, Friday 
12:00 PM – Stations of the Cross 

 

February 25,  
Second Sunday in Lent 

8:00 AM - Holy Eucharist Rite II 
10:00 AM - Holy Eucharist Rite II,  

Family Service 
 

February 28, Wednesday 
6:00 PM - Simple Supper 

7:00 PM – Adult Forum Series 
 

March 1, Friday 
12:00 PM – Stations of the Cross 

 

March 3,  
Third Sunday in Lent 

8:00 AM - Holy Eucharist Rite II 
10:00 AM - Holy Eucharist Rite II 

 

 
March 6, Wednesday 

6:00 PM - Simple Supper 
7:00 PM – Adult Forum Series 

 

March 8, Friday 
12:00 PM – Stations of the Cross 

 

March 10,  
Forth Sunday in Lent 

8:00 AM - Holy Eucharist Rite II 
10:00 AM - Holy Eucharist Rite II 

 

March 13, Wednesday 
6:00 PM - Simple Supper 

7:00 PM – Adult Forum Series 
 

March 15, Friday 
12:00 PM – Stations of the Cross 

 

March 17,  
Fifth Sunday in Lent 

8:00 AM - Holy Eucharist Rite II 
10:00 AM - Holy Eucharist Rite II 

 

March 20, Wednesday 
6:00 PM - Simple Supper 

7:00 PM – Adult Forum Series 
 

March 22, Friday 
12:00 PM – Stations of the Cross 
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